Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

OTKpbITLI YeMnUTOHAT Benapycu Ha KOPOTKOW BoAe

Event 10 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
17.01.2019 Results
Records of the Republic of Belarus 14:54.53 KOMTYP, OmuTpuii 01.01.2002

KMC :17:17.50 / MC : 16:21.00 / MCMK : 14:50.33

Points: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. NIKITIN, Anton

100m: 55.91 55.91
200m: 1:55.23 59.32
300m: 2:54.79 59.56
400m: 3:54.39 59.60
2. KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin
100m: 56.99 56.99
200m: 1:57.53 1:00.54
300m: 2:58.47 1:00.94
400m: 3:59.99 1:01.52
3. STSEFANOVICH, Mikita
100m: 58.83 58.83
200m: 2:01.42 1:02.59
300m: 3:03.72 1:02.30
400m: 4:06.10 1:02.38
4. TSIMAFEYEU, Hleb
100m: 58.29 58.29
200m: 2:01.07 1:02.78
300m: 3:04.56 1:03.49
400m: 4:08.16 1:03.60
5. MARKAU, Siarhei
100m: 59.57 59.57
200m: 2:03.53 1:03.96
300m: 3:07.81 1:04.28
400m: 4:12.43 1:04.62
6. KANTSER, Yahor
100m: 1:00.57 1:00.57
200m: 2:04.39 1:03.82
300m: 3:08.90 1:04.51
400m: 4:13.88 1:04.98
7. PAKSHYS, Daniil
100m: 1:00.53 1:00.53
200m: 2:04.85 1:04.32
300m: 3:10.33 1:05.48
400m: 4:16.33 1:06.00
8. ZNATNOU, Uladzislau
100m: 58.92 58.92
200m: 2:02.21 1:03.29
300m: 3:06.72 1:04.51
400m: 4:12.24 1:05.52
9. KUKHARONAK, Andrei
100m: 1:02.67 1:02.67
200m: 2:11.02 1:08.35
300m: 3:19.67 1:08.65
400m: 4:27.70 1:08.03
10. HERMANOVICH, Miron
100m: 59.55 59.55
200m: 2:04.46 1:04.91
300m: 3:10.69 1:06.23
400m: 4:18.94 1:08.25
11. ANTSIPAU, Mikhail
100m: 1:01.07 1:01.07
200m: 2:06.88 1:05.81
300m: 3:13.76 1:06.88
400m: 4:21.08 1:07.32
12. KAVALIONAK, Nikita
100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85
200m: 2:10.03 1:08.18
300m: 3:18.51 1:08.48
400m: 4:27.80 1:09.29
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PaszpsasKomaHga R.T.
MC CIb +0,73
4:54.12 59.73 900m: 8:55.48
5:54.08 59.96 1000m: 9:56.02
6:54.57 1:00.49 1100m: 10:57.04
7:54.98  1:00.41 1200m:  11:58.32
MCMKMuHck +0,71
5:02.21  1:02.22 900m: 9:10.84
6:04.31  1:.02.10 1000m:  10:13.08
7:06.53  1:02.22 1100m:  11:15.97
8:08.95  1:02.42 1200m: 12:18.85
MC  MwuHckas 06n1acTb +0,78
5:09.61  1:03.51 900m: 9:56.86
6:12.87 1:03.26 1000m:  11:00.57
7:17.00  1:04.13 1100m: 12:05.16
8:52.73 1:35.73 1200m:  13:08.87
MC  MwuHckast 06n1acTb +0,70
5:12.39 1:04.23 900m: 9:33.15
6:17.20  1:.04.81 1000m:  10:38.52
7:22.35  1:.05.15 1100m:  11:43.41
8:27.76  1:05.41 1200m:  12:48.36
MC  MwuHcK +0,71
5:17.16  1:04.73 900m: 9:37.89
6:21.92  1:04.76 1000m:  10:43.40
7:27.01 1:05.09 1100m: 11:48.65
8:32.35  1:05.34 1200m: 12:53.72
KMC bBbpectckaa obnacts  +0,77
5:19.58  1:05.70 900m: 9:43.83
6:25.60  1:06.02 1000m:  10:49.80
7:31.63  1:06.03 1100m:  11:56.06
8:38.15 1:06.52 1200m: 13:02.11
KMC MwuHckast 06n1acTb +0,71
5:22.30 1:05.97 900m: 9:49.94
6:28.83  1:06.53 1000m:  10:56.92
7:35.70 1:06.87 1100m: 12:03.89
8:43.02  1:07.32 1200m:  13:11.12
MC T'pogHeHckas obnacTtb +0,60
5:18.65  1:06.41 900m: 9:47.50
6:25.61  1:06.96 1000m:  10:55.70
7:33.16 1:07.55 1100m: 12:02.85
8:40.21  1:07.05 1200m:  13:10.66
KMC MwuHcK +0,56
5:35.70  1:08.00 900m:  10:05.20
6:43.15  1:07.45 1000m:  11:13.19
7:50.59  1:07.44 1100m:  12:21.54
8:58.15 1:07.56 1200m:  13:29.62
KMC MwuHcK +0,65
5:27.40 1:08.46 900m: 10:03.94
6:35.58  1:08.18 1000m:  11:12.90
7:44.34  1:08.76 1100m:  12:22.54
8:54.44  1:10.10 1200m:  13:32.31
KMC MwuHcK +0,72
5:29.49  1:08.41 900m:  10:05.83
6:38.85  1:09.36 1000m:  11:15.30
7:48.16 1:09.31 1100m: 12:25.01
8:56.76  1:08.60 1200m:  13:34.42
KMC MwuHcK +0,78
5:36.54  1:08.74 900m:  10:14.62
6:45.51 1:08.97 1000m: 11:24.60
7:55.56  1:10.05 1100m:  12:33.59
9:04.62  1:09.06 1200m:  13:43.15

Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku

15:04.03 MC
1:00.50 1300m:
1:00.54 1400m:
1:01.02 1500m:
1:01.28

15:24.32 MC
1:01.89 1300m:
1:02.24 1400m:
1:02.89 1500m:
1:02.88

15:47.83 MC
1:04.13 1300m:
1:03.71 1400m:
1:04.59 1500m:
1:03.71

16:02.64 MC
1:05.39 1300m:
1:05.37 1400m:
1:04.89 1500m:
1:04.95

16:08.29 MC
1:05.54 1300m:
1:05.51 1400m:
1:05.25 1500m:
1:05.07

16:21.89 KMC
1:05.68 1300m:
1:05.97 1400m:
1:06.26 1500m:
1:06.05

16:30.95 KMC
1:06.92 1300m:
1:06.98 1400m:
1:06.97 1500m:
1:07.23

16:31.83 KMC
1:07.29 1300m:
1:08.20 1400m:
1:07.15 1500m:
1:07.81

16:52.11 KMC
1:07.05 1300m:
1:07.99 1400m:
1:08.35 1500m:
1:08.08

17:02.05 KMC
1:09.50 1300m:
1:08.96 1400m:
1:09.64 1500m:
1:09.77

17:02.73 KMC
1:09.07 1300m:
1:09.47 1400m:
1:09.71 1500m:
1:09.41

17:07.19 KMC
1:10.00 1300m:
1:09.98 1400m:
1:08.99 1500m:
1:09.56

825

12:59.65  1:01.33

14:01.80  1:02.15

15:0403  1:02.23
772

13:21.09  1:02.24

14:2317  1:02.08

152432  1:.01.15
716

14:1252  1:03.65

1511594  1:03.42

15:47.83 31.89
683

13:53.25  1:04.89

14:57.92  1:04.67

16:02.64  1:04.72
671

13:59.30  1:05.58

15:04.69  1:05.39

16:0829  1:03.60
644

14:08.74  1:06.63

1511563  1:06.89

16:21.89  1:06.26
626

14:1834  1:.07.22

15:25.48  1:07.14

16:30.95  1:05.47
625

14:1867  1:08.01

15:26.61  1:07.94

16:31.83  1:05.22
588

14:38.25  1:08.63

15:46.39  1:08.14

16:52.11  1:05.72
571

14:4258  1:10.27
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17:07.19  1:05.36
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OTKpbITLI YeMnUTOHAT Benapycu Ha KOPOTKOW BoAe
BpecT, 17. - 19.1.2019

Event 10, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

MecTto ®amunua, ima rlp Paspa/KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku

13. RONIK, Albert 2002 KMC T'poagHeHckas obnacTts +0,69 17:12.84 KMC 553
100m: 1:03.04 1:03.04 500m: 5:39.48 1:10.29 900m:  10:21.55 1:10.03 1300m: 15:02.44 1:09.91
200m: 2:10.92 1:07.88 600m: 6:50.00 1:10.52 1000m:  11:32.09 1:10.54 1400m: 16:09.84 1:07.40
300m: 3:19.89 1:08.97 700m: 8:00.62 1:10.62 1100m:  12:42.10 1:10.01 1500m: 17:12.84 1:03.00
400m: 422919  1:09.30 800m:  9:11.52  1:10.90  1200m: 13:52.53  1:10.43

14. MALACHKOU, Artsiom 2003 KMC MuHckas o6nacTtb +0,68 17:15.59 KMC 549
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29 500m: 5:37.51 1:09.80 900m:  10:16.98 1:09.97 1300m: 14:57.68 1:11.74
200m: 2:10.00 1:06.71 600m: 6:47.25 1:09.74 1000m:  11:26.32 1:09.34 1400m:  16:08.39 1:10.71
300m:  3:18.41  1:08.41 700m:  7:56.97  1:09.72  1100m: 12:37.14  1:10.82  1500m: 17:1559  1:.07.20
400m: 4:27.71 1:09.30 800m: 9:07.01 1:10.04 1200m:  13:45.94 1:08.80

15. TSVILIK, Dzmitry 2003 KMC MwuHck +0,68 17:16.98 KMC 546
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49 500m: 5:36.84 1:08.57 900m:  10:13.03 1:10.13 1300m:  14:58.86 1:11.32
200m: 2:11.24 1:07.75 600m: 6:45.72 1:08.88 1000m:  11:23.96 1:10.93 1400m: 16:09.50 1:10.64
300m: 3:19.71 1:08.47 700m: 7:54.07 1:08.35 1100m:  12:36.05 1:12.09 1500m: 17:16.98 1:07.48
400m:  4:28.27  1:.08.56 800m:  9:02.90  1:08.83  1200m: 13:47.54  1:11.49

16. KHAMENKA, Petr 2003 KMC MwuHckK +0,65 17:36.75 516
100m: 1:04.10 1:04.10 500m: 9:17.46 3:31.43 900m:  14:03.18 1:11.31 1300m:
200m: 3:23.19 2:19.09 600m:  10:28.95 1:11.49 1000m:  15:15.01 1:11.83 1400m:
300m: 4:33.74 1:10.55 700m:  11:40.52 1:11.57 1100m:  16:26.54 1:11.53 1500m: 17:36.75
400m: 5:46.03 1:12.29 800m:  12:51.87 1:11.35 1200m:  17:36.75 1:10.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 17.01.2019 19:38 - Page 2



